MANAGED CLINICAL NETWORK

FOR DIABETES

Primary Care Lead — Dr Kashif Al
Secondary Care Lead — Dr James Boyle
Diabetes MCN Co-ordinator — Gillian Kinstrie

9:15
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:35
11:30
12.00

12:45
13:00
13:45
14:05
14:15
15:00
15:20
16:05
16:25
16:30

NHS
N

Greater Glasgow
and Clyde

Diabetes MCN Conference
Tuesday 5™ February 2019
Beardmore Hotel and Conference Centre, Clydebank.

Programme

Registration/Exhibitions/Refreshments
Welcome/Introductions

Living with Diabetes

Diabetes Care in Scotland

Diabetes MCN — Speed Update
Coffee Break/Exhibitions

Type 2 Diabetes Intervention & Prevention

- DIRECT Study/National Perspective
- Prevention in NHSGGC

Diabetes Research Update
Lunch/Exhibitions
Boxing with Diabetes

Priorities of NHSGGC

Dr Kashif Ali/Dr James Boyle
Louise Johnston
Dr Brian Kennon

MCN Subgroup Chairs*

Prof Mike Lean
Dr Jennifer Logue

Prof John Petrie

Muhammad Ali

Neil Ferguson

Workshop Session 1: Shaping Diabetes Care in NHSGGC

Coffee Break/Exhibitions

Workshop Session 2: Shaping Diabetes Care in NHSGGC

Feedback from Workshops
Closing Remarks and Next Steps

Meeting Close

Workshop Chairs
Dr K Ali/Dr J Boyle

* MCN Subgroup Chairs: Helen Hopkinson, Louise Osborne, Chris Smith, Steve Cleland,
Greg Jones, Chris Sainsbury, Linda Burns, Robbie Lindsay, Nazim Ghouri, Gail Morrison

This event will be supported by the following pharmaceutical companies through the purchase
of exhibition space. There has been no pharmaceutical company input into the programme:

Abbott, AstraZeneca, Boehringer Ingelheim, Daiichi Sankyo, Lilly, Merck, Mylan, Napp, Roche,
Sanofi, Takeda.



