MANAGED CLINICAL NETWORK FOR DIABETES

Primary Care Lead – Dr Kashif Ali Secondary Care Lead – Dr James Boyle Diabetes MCN Co-ordinator – Gillian Kinstrie



Diabetes MCN Conference Tuesday 5th February 2019 Beardmore Hotel and Conference Centre, Clydebank.

Programme

9:15	Registration/Exhibitions/Refreshments	
10:00	Welcome/Introductions	Dr Kashif Ali/Dr James Boyle
10:10	Living with Diabetes	Louise Johnston
10:20	Diabetes Care in Scotland	Dr Brian Kennon
10:35	Diabetes MCN – Speed Update	MCN Subgroup Chairs*
11:30	Coffee Break/Exhibitions	
12.00	Type 2 Diabetes Intervention & Prevention	
	- DIRECT Study/National Perspective	Prof Mike Lean
	- Prevention in NHSGGC	Dr Jennifer Logue
12:45	Diabetes Research Update	Prof John Petrie
13:00	Lunch/Exhibitions	
13:45	Boxing with Diabetes	Muhammad Ali
14:05	Priorities of NHSGGC	Neil Ferguson
14:15	Workshop Session 1: Shaping Diabetes Care in NHSGGC	
15:00	Coffee Break/Exhibitions	
15:20	Workshop Session 2: Shaping Diabetes Care in NHSGGC	
16:05	Feedback from Workshops	Workshop Chairs
16:25	Closing Remarks and Next Steps	Dr K Ali/Dr J Boyle
16:30	Meeting Close	

^{*} MCN Subgroup Chairs: Helen Hopkinson, Louise Osborne, Chris Smith, Steve Cleland, Greg Jones, Chris Sainsbury, Linda Burns, Robbie Lindsay, Nazim Ghouri, Gail Morrison

This event will be supported by the following pharmaceutical companies through the purchase of exhibition space. There has been no pharmaceutical company input into the programme: Abbott, AstraZeneca, Boehringer Ingelheim, Daiichi Sankyo, Lilly, Merck, Mylan, Napp, Roche, Sanofi, Takeda.